:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9883008

Sep 04, 2024 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 308,844 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004770 - 0.018935723 ETH®
44.93 USD

2 1004771 - 0.019029830 ETH®
45.15 USD

3 1004772 - 0.019089309 ETH®
45.29 USD

4 1004773 - 0.019031712 ETH®
45.16 USD

S 1004774 - 0.019030191 ETH®
45.15 USD

6 1004775 - 0.018992646 ETH®
45.06 USD

7 1004776 - 0.018755283 ETH®
44 .50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9883008
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/308844
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004770
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004771
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004772
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004773
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004774
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004775
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004776

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1004777

1004778

1004779

1004780

1004781

1004782

1004783

1004784

1004785

Validator Id

908976

Amount

- 0.018681155
44.33 USD

- 0.062190968
147.57 USD

- 0.019067467
45.24 USD

- 0.018949069
44 .96 USD

- 0.018724181
44.43 USD

- 0.019038341
45.17 USD

- 0.018898017
44.84 USD

- 0.019060710
45.23 USD

- 0.019090977
45.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.046092417
109.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004777
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004778
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004779
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004780
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004781
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004782
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004783
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004784
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1004785
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/908976

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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